
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section K - Block 458

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: A - Available, O - Occupied, S - Sold, U - Unusable
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O Bond, Ethel 1515

O Bond Sr., Charlie W. 1515

O Bond, Juanita L. 1515

O Bond, Herman P. 1515

O Bond, Dixie

O Bond Jr., Charles W.

O Rice, Lela Mae

O Smith, Grace Lee

O Johnson, Infant Charles Ray

O Johnson, Mary Jo

O Johnson, Walter Ray

S Gibson, Teresia Bond

S Gibson, Teresia Bond

O Mraz, Judith Ann (Bond) 1515

O Mraz, Donald Carl 1515

S Bacon, J.C. & V.O.

O Smith, Andrew Jerrell 1593

S Smith, A. J.

O Shipley, Myrtle D.

O Shipley, Ralph W.

O Callahan, Elsie A.

O Callahan, George Bradford

O Cockrill, Carrie Elizabeth 1589

O Cockrill, Albert B. 1589

O Bacon, Vernon O. 1955

O Bacon, Joe Guy 1955

S Orenduff, M.W.

O Orenduff, Arba R. 1684

S Orenduff, Pearl A.

O Orenduff, Monroe W. 1684

O Hall, Nellie O.

S Hall, William


